

Purchase	28,000	\$8.7725	198,912,017	6.9087%
Purchase	312,000	\$8.7540	199,224,017	6.9195%
Purchase	28,000	\$8.7725	199,252,017	6.9205%
Purchase	90,000	\$8.7558	199,342,017	6.9236%
Purchase	32,000	\$8.7725	199,374,017	6.9247%
Purchase	320,000	\$8.7552	199,694,017	6.9358%
Purchase	14,000	\$8.7675	199,708,017	6.9363%
Purchase	120,000	\$8.7725	199,828,017	6.9405%
Purchase	4,000	\$8.7725	199,832,017	6.9406%
Purchase	1,772,000	\$8.7546	201,604,017	7.0022%
Purchase	184,000	\$8.7561	201,788,017	7.0085%
Purchase	268,000	\$8.7725	202,056,017	7.0179%
Purchase	68,000	\$8.7725	202,124,017	7.0202%
Purchase	668,000	\$8.7725	202,792,017	7.0434%
Purchase	100,000	\$8.7725	202,892,017	7.0469%
Purchase	694,000	\$8.7546	203,586,017	7.0710%
Purchase	476,000	\$8.7725	204,062,017	7.0875%
Purchase	262,000	\$8.7725	204,324,017	
Purchase	266,000	\$8.7556	204,590,017	7.1059%
Purchase	712,000	\$8.7546	205,302,017	7.1306%
Purchase	954,000	\$8.7725	206,256,017	7.1637%
Sale	78,000	\$8.7574	206,178,017	7.1610%
Sale	8,778	\$8.7965	206,169,239	7.1607%